
OTUS

Lens Set

T E C H N I C A L  O E R V I E W

ZEISS



Imagine the legendary Arri/Zeiss Master Primes, renowned for their exceptional image 

quality and cinematic rendering, distilled into a full-frame essence. That's the magic of the 

rehoused Zeiss Otus and Milvus lenses.

Crafted with meticulous attention to detail, these lenses represent the pinnacle of modern 

optical design. Each element, meticulously polished and coated with Zeiss's renowned T* 

anti-reflective coating, contributes to an image of unparalleled clarity and precision. 

Sharpness, micro-contrast, and color rendition are simply breathtaking, capturing every 

nuance with a fidelity that rivals even the most revered cinema lenses.

But the Otus and Milvus lenses offer more than just technical perfection. They possess a 

unique character, a subtle blend of clinical precision and artistic nuance. Their images are 

rich with detail, yet retain a natural softness that flatters subjects and creates a sense of 

depth and dimension.

Rehoused in our precision-engineered housings, these lenses become even more versatile 

tools for cinematic storytelling. They retain their exceptional optical performance while 

gaining the ergonomics and functionality demanded by professional filmmakers.

OTUS
ZEISS



OTUS
ZEISS

@gl_optics

@gloptics

@gloptics

@gl_optics

424.274.1290
www.GLopt icsUSA.com

GL OPTICS

S I N G L E  L E N S  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

At GL Optics, we are proud pioneers in 
the art of lens rehousing. Now on our 
Mk V lens body, we have established 
a reputation for excellence.

Enhanced CF Weight (KG) Front Diameter Length (mm) Image Circle Iris Blade Count Tstop

Otus

Milvus

Milvus

Milvus

Milvus

Milvus

Otus

Otus

Otus

1’

10”

8”

8”

10”

1’

1’6”

2’6”

3’3”

290°

170°

170°

190°

330°

300°

330°

330°

330°

Focus RotationLens Focal Length

28

15

18

21

25

35

55

85

100

2.2

1.36

1.36

1.36

1.98

2

1.98

1.98

2.08

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

122

84

76.5

78

122

122

122

122

122

MD44 x 25

Hawke65 2.4

Hawke65 2.4

Hawke65 2.4

VISTA

Hawke65 2.4

Hawke65 2.4

MED44 x 33

Hawke65 2.4

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

T1.5

T2.9

T2.9

T2.9

T1.5

T1.5

T1.5

T1.5

T1.5


