

GL



# ZEISS OTUS

Lens Set

TECHNICAL OVERVIEW

# ZEISS OTUS

Imagine the legendary Arri/Zeiss Master Primes, renowned for their exceptional image quality and cinematic rendering, distilled into a full-frame essence. That's the magic of the rehoused Zeiss Otus and Milvus lenses.

Crafted with meticulous attention to detail, these lenses represent the pinnacle of modern optical design. Each element, meticulously polished and coated with Zeiss's renowned T\* anti-reflective coating, contributes to an image of unparalleled clarity and precision. Sharpness, micro-contrast, and color rendition are simply breathtaking, capturing every nuance with a fidelity that rivals even the most revered cinema lenses.

But the Otus and Milvus lenses offer more than just technical perfection. They possess a unique character, a subtle blend of clinical precision and artistic nuance. Their images are rich with detail, yet retain a natural softness that flatters subjects and creates a sense of depth and dimension.

Rehoused in our precision-engineered housings, these lenses become even more versatile tools for cinematic storytelling. They retain their exceptional optical performance while gaining the ergonomics and functionality demanded by professional filmmakers.



**GLO**

# ZEISS OTUS

## SINGLE LENS SPECIFICATIONS

Lens	Focal Length	Enhanced CF	Focus Rotation	Weight (KG)	Front Diameter	Length (mm)	Image Circle	Iris Blade Count	Tstop
Otus	28	1'	290°	2.2	110	122	MD44 x 25	15	T1.5
Milvus	15	10"	170°	1.36	110	84	Hawke65 2.4	15	T2.9
Milvus	18	8"	170°	1.36	110	76.5	Hawke65 2.4	15	T2.9
Milvus	21	8"	190°	1.36	110	78	Hawke65 2.4	15	T2.9
Milvus	25	10"	330°	1.98	110	122	VISTA	15	T1.5
Milvus	35	1'	300°	2	110	122	Hawke65 2.4	15	T1.5
Otus	55	1'6"	330°	1.98	110	122	Hawke65 2.4	15	T1.5
Otus	85	2'6"	330°	1.98	110	122	MED44 x 33	15	T1.5
Otus	100	3'3"	330°	2.08	110	122	Hawke65 2.4	15	T1.5

## GL OPTICS

At GL Optics, we are proud pioneers in the art of lens rehousing. Now on our Mk V lens body, we have established a reputation for excellence.

**424.274.1290**

[www.GLopticsUSA.com](http://www.GLopticsUSA.com)



@gl\_optics

@gloptics

@gloptics

@gl\_optics